
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

ROEBLING PARK, GAZEBO, & COOPER HALL 
RENTAL RATES 2021 

RENTAL RATES  
MONDAY through THURSDAY - MINIMUM OF 4 HOURS PER DAY. . .$315.00 

   PER HOUR CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL HOURS…………$80.00 

 
FRIDAY or SATURDAY - MINIMUM OF 10 HOURS PER DAY. . . . …. $1,575.00 

PER HOUR CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL HOURS……...…$210.00  
 

SATURDAY RENTER’S PROVISION  
SET UP ON FRIDAY MINIMUM OF 2 HOURS………………………..…….$400.00 
  PER HOUR CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL HOURS…...……$200.00 
See Paragraph 4 of the Cooper Hall & Roebling Park Rental Policy for restrictions 
 
SUNDAY - MINIMUM OF 6 HOURS. . . . . . . . . . . . ……………….. . . . ....  $ 630.00 

PER HOUR CHARGE FOR ADDITIONAL HOURS……...…$158.00  
  
 

FEES & DEPOSITS 
 

WINTER FEE - ADDITIONAL $160.00 PER EVENT DAY FOR DATES BOOKED 
BETWEEN JANUARY 1 – APRIL 30 & OCTOBER 15 – DECEMBER 31 

 
DAMAGE/DEEP CLEANING DEPOSIT – A DEPOSIT OF $300.00 IS 

REQUIRED FOR EVERY HALL OR PARK PROPERTY RENTAL & IS 
REFUNDABLE PENDING DAMAGE/CLEANING INSPECTION 

 

ADD-ONS 
• IF ALCOHOL IS BEING SERVED, A $55.00 PER HOUR FEE IS REQUIRED FOR 

SECURITY COVERAGE STARTING AT 6 P.M. –this fee is currently waived 
• TWO 55” 4K VIDEO SCREENS ARE AVAILABLE AT $55.00 PER SCREEN PER 

EVENT 
 

RV PADS (AVAILABLE MAY 1 - OCTOBER 14) 
• RV PADS ARE AVAILABLE AT $55.00 PER PAD PER NIGHT   (6.2021) 

SAXONBURG PARKS AND RECREATION 
DEPARTMENT 

420 W. Main Street 
Saxonburg, PA 16056 

(724) 352-1400 Option 3 
 


